Course Price List

CHC32015
Certificate lll in Community Services
(12 Units)

Certificate 3 Guarantee
Non-concession $300
Concession $150

User Choice - Traineeship
Non-concession $1.60 per nominal hour
Concession $0.64 per nominal hour

School Based Traineeship (Fee Free)
Yes

Full Fee Course
$3,500

CHC33021
Certificate lll in Individual Support
(15 Units)

Certificate 3 Guarantee
Non-concession $300
Concession $150

User Choice - Traineeship
Non-concession $1.60 per nominal hour
Concession $0.64 per nominal hour

School Based Traineeship (Fee Free)
Yes

Full Fee Course
$3,900

CHCSS00130
Individual Support Disability Skill Set
(4 Units)

Higher Level Skills
Non-concession $25
Concession $15

Full Fee Course
$1414

el PeakCollege
WP Austrdlia

CHC22015
Certificate Il in Community Services
(9 Units)

Certificate 3 Guarantee
Non-concession $300
Concession $150

Full Fee Course
$1,800

CHC43015
Certificate IV in Ageing Support
(18 Units)

Higher Level Skills
Non-concession $300
Concession $150

Full Fee Course
$3,950

CHCSS00129
Individual Support Ageing Skill Set
(5 Units)

Higher Level Skills
Non-concession $25
Concession $15

Full Fee Course
$1414
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CHC40421
Certificate IV in Youth Work
(18 Units)

Higher Level Skills
Non-concession $300
Concession $150

User Choice
Non-concession $1.60 per nominal hour
Concession $0.64 per nominal hour

Full Fee Course
$3,950

el PeakCollege
WP Austrdlia

CHC40321

Certificate IV In Child, Youth And Family
Intervention

(16 Units)

Higher Level Skills
Non-concession $300
Concession $150

Full Fee Course
$3,950
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